» WIRRAL

Tourism, Communities, Culture and Leisure Committee

Tuesday, 8t March 2022

REPORT TITLE:

BUDGET MONITORING QUARTER 3

REPORT OF:

DIRECTOR OF NEIGHBOURHOODS

Appendix B — Breakdown of Revenue Budget Monitoring

Budget Forecast Variance | Adv/ Fav
(+ Fav /-
Adv)
£0 £0 £0 %
Public Health Outcomes
Public Health Outcomes -6,412 -6,412 0 0%
Neighbourhood Safety
Assisted Travel and Transport 2,050 2,050 0%
Nelghb.ourhood Safety — 1,653 1,653 0%
Operations
Leisure, Libraries and Theatre
Customer Contact Centre 1,044 1,032 11 1% | Favourable
Estate and Facilities
Management — Neighbourhoods 0 0 0 0%
Libraries 3,647 3,702 -55 -2% | Adverse
Museums 480 557 -77 -16% | Adverse
One Stop Shops 1,028 917 111 11% | Favourable
Theatre -18 -18 0 0%
Golf 306 306 0 0%
Europa Pools 161 161 0 0%
Guinea Gap -12 -12 0 0%
Leasowe Recreation Centre -5 -5 0 0%
Oval Sports Centre 140 140 0 0%
West Kirby Concourse -56 -56 0 0%
Tennis Centre 230 230 0 0%
Woodchurch Leisure Centre 44 44 0 0%
West Kirby Marine Lake -24 -24 0 0%
Aquatics Management 377 377 0 0%




Community Centres
Leisure Call Centre
Leisure Management
Sales and Retention
Sports Development

Tourism and Visitor Economy
Culture and Visitor Economy

Surplus / (Deficit)

Uncontrollable Expenditure

Surplus / (Deficit)

57

88
4,970
95

221
335
10,399

-492

9,907

57

88
4,970
95

221
300
10,373

-492

9,881

o OO oo

35

26

26

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
10%
0%

0%

0%

Favourable

Adverse

Adverse




