

## **Tourism, Communities, Culture and Leisure Committee**

## Tuesday, 8th March 2022

REPORT TITLE:	BUDGET MONITORING QUARTER 3
REPORT OF:	DIRECTOR OF NEIGHBOURHOODS

## Appendix B – Breakdown of Revenue Budget Monitoring

	Budget	Forecast		Variance	Adv/ Fav
				(+ Fav / -	
	00	00	00	Adv)	
	£0	£0	£0	%	
Public Health Outcomes					
Public Health Outcomes	-6,412	-6,412	0	0%	
T abile Health Cateoffics	0,412	0,412	O	070	
Neighbourhood Safety					
Assisted Travel and Transport	2,050	2,050	0	0%	
Neighbourhood Safety –	1,653	1,653	0	0%	
Operations	1,000	1,000	O	0 70	
Leisure, Libraries and Theatre					
Customer Contact Centre	1,044	1,032	11	1%	   Favourable
Estate and Facilities	,	,			avourable
Management – Neighbourhoods	0	0	0	0%	
Libraries	3,647	3,702	-55	-2%	Adverse
Museums	480	557	-77	-16%	Adverse
One Stop Shops	1,028	917	111	11%	Favourable
Theatre	-18	-18	0	0%	
Golf	306	306	0	0%	
Europa Pools	161	161	0	0%	
Guinea Gap	-12	-12	0	0%	
Leasowe Recreation Centre	-5	-5	0	0%	
Oval Sports Centre	140	140	0	0%	
West Kirby Concourse	-56	-56	0	0%	
Tennis Centre	230	230	0	0%	
Woodchurch Leisure Centre	44	44	0	0%	
West Kirby Marine Lake	-24	-24	0	0%	
Aquatics Management	377	377	0	0%	

Community Centres	57	57	0	0%	
Leisure Call Centre	88	88	0	0%	
Leisure Management	4,970	4,970	0	0%	
Sales and Retention	95	95	0	0%	
Sports Development	221	221	0	0%	
Tourism and Visitor Economy					
Culture and Visitor Economy	335	300	35	10%	Favourable
Surplus / (Deficit)	10,399	10,373	26	0%	Adverse
	10,399	10,373	20	0 70	Auverse
Uncontrollable Expenditure	-492	-492	0	0%	
	-				
Surplus / (Deficit)	9,907	9,881	26	0%	Adverse